
START LIST

Day: 4
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

A4000 Event: 401 Mixed D 4x Final 1 Start: 08:00

A1 INT Atlanta (US), Rocket City (US), BRC (IN), Avalon (US) Marcia Tourtellott 1971, Nancy Denison 1959, Rishi Singh 1981, Dwight Hakim 1961

A2 CAN Georgian Bay Brad Ingleton 1968, Tamara Abbott 1970, Chris Huet 1962, Bob Wink 1970

A3 USA College Club Seattle, Pioneer Valley Riverfront Club Jill Hathaway 1968, Bengt-Olaf Schneider 1962, Joeli Hettler 1969, Jonathan Moss 1968

A4 ARG San Fernando, La Marina Maria Paula Beron 1971, Claudio Fabian Massaccesi 1965, Guillermo Massaccesi 1963, Cecilia Cohen 1971

A5 USA CRI Richard Lynch 1964, Daniel Stevenson 1962, Camilla Sutter 1965, Courtney Forrester 1977

A6 USA Ft. Worth, Pocock, Belmont Rowing Kevin Fujii 1971, Celia Aguda 1964, Scott Callahan 1965, Stacey Bhalla 1966

A7 USA Chinook Catherine Stockly 1964, Cristina Battani 1965, Stephen De Bever 1968, Sebastian Kazmierczak 1974

B4001 Event: 401 Mixed D 4x Final 2 Start: 08:03

B1 USA Casitas Rowing, Atlanta Barbara Hoyt 1966, Frank Torres 1968, Richard Kopelman 1962, Lori Leigh 1962

B2 USA Chinook, New Haven Heather Friel 1964, Lisa Galow 1969, Brian Boxer Wachler 1966, Gerald Friel 1964

B3 USA Atomic Rowing Michael Schay 1956, James Rogers 1964, Nancy Schay 1952, Alyssa Nealon 1990

B4 INT Miami Rowing Club (US), La Marina (AR) Yamel Ortiz 1965, Daniel Szmidt 1959, Wenceslao Halliburton 1978, Debbie Matthews 1965

B5 CAN Winnipeg Tom Pundyk 1953, Tracy Taylor 1977, Brandi Smith 1977, Jeffrey Reitberger 1950

B6 USA Calm Waters, College Club Seattle, CRI Charlotte Hollings 1964, Deb Kemper 1966, John Senner 1961, Piotr Sobieszczyk 1970

C4002 Event: 401 Mixed D 4x Final 3 Start: 08:06

C1 USA Rocky Mountain Erik Balsley 1974, lisa McMath 1960, Kathy Pauly 1960, Thomas (T.R.) Hernacki 1961

C2 USA Halifax Michael Makowski 1958, Thomas Power 1967, Linda Smith 1966, sandy lacassa 1965

C3 ARG Argentina, Tigre Boat Club Jose Luis Caggianessa 1968, Alejandro Gianazza 1962, Silvana Andrea Baralis 1970, Elizabeth Jodos Posse 1967

C4 CAN Georgian Bay Michael Huet 1958, wendy o'neil 1962, louise soucy 1961, Dave Halpin 1974

C5 INT BARROSO (BR), Strathclyde Park (GB), GPA (BR) VITOR LUIZ AIMI 1962, IRINEU MOCELLIN 1965, Ailie Ord 1962, Manoela Penna 1977

C6 USA Alexandria, OKC Riversport, Vesper, Malta Ashley Clark 1977, Anton Rupert 1955, Alix James 1961, Jeff Cutler 1967

D4003 Event: 401 Mixed D 4x Final 4 Start: 08:09

D1 USA Rocky Mountain Gail Horstman 1955, Rodrigo Banegas 1967, Elizabeth Sanford 1968, Piper Stevens 1951

D2 POL Posnania Pawel Szczepaniak 1970, Gerard Bednarek 1971, Larysa Szczepaniak 1972, Roza Wasilewska 1950

D3 USA Potomac, Dallas olwen Huxley 1970, Nicholas Holland 1960, Gina Tomaseski 1964, Peter Folger 1960

D4 DEN Humlebæk Roklub Mette Porsmose 1964, Keld Strudahl 1959, Claus Jensen 1965, Anne Thomsen 1967

D5 CAN Georgian Bay Kathryn Barr McGill 1962, Doug Rourke 1970, Diane Barr 1960, Jeff Garms 1960

D6 USA Rockland Leslie Horn 1959, Alec Almond 1973, Ivan Rudolph-Shabinsky 1964, Kathy Kearney 1948

E4004 Event: 402 Mixed G 8+ Final 1 Start: 08:12

E1 USA Avalon, Belmont Rowing, Greater Houston, Columbia RC Alan Philip 1943, Peter Nixon 1952, Jere Crean 1950, Hisham Elkazzaz 1958, Cicily Hajek 1941, Linda Lance 1953, Bridget
Robertson 1953, Kathy Fountain 1950, Anne Zettek-Sumner 1953

E2 USA Tallahassee Rowing Club, Capital, Avalon Mary Kay Falconer 1953, Rick McClure 1945, Bert van de Burgt 1951, Jan Blue 1954, ROBERT MACTURK 1945, Jack
Davis 1952, Karen Bearor 1950, Sharon Kelly 1955, Rae Hendlin 1957

E3 USA Occoquan International, Chinook, Potomac Vlado Krizek 1951, Darko Miksic 1952, David Frost 1953, Michael McGuirk 1942, Deborah Davis 1959, Elissa Cassella 1954,
Debra Noonan 1955, Cinda Graubard 1954, Lesleh Heim 1961

E4 INT WSAP Hamburg (DE), Vesper (US), Occoquan International (US),
Polytechniker RC Zurich (CH), Seeclub Zürich (CH), Fairmount (US),
WSV Waldshut (DE), SC Kuesnacht (SUI)

Iris Voelkner 1960, Ann Jonik 1954, Charles Hamlin 1947, Dölf Steiner 1950, Fritz Wilkening 1946, Philip Jonik 1946, Ann
Couwenhoven 1954, Magdi Lauer-Kopcsanyi 1954, Debbie Bregenzer 1962

E5 USA Vesper, Riverside, Fairmount, Atlanta Susan Hingley 1956, Catherine Widgery 1953, Ernest Cook 1954, Andrew O'Brien 1960, John Yasaitis 1947, steve jonik
1950, Marie Jonik Myers 1954, Grace Teborek 1947, Rachel Gouin 1962

E6 USA Chinook Linda Hay 1956, Rosemary Whidden 1953, Christiana Holland 1957, anne cann 1950, James O'Neill 1956, David Frost
1953, Hans Brunner 1951, Clemons Kopf 1947, Freya Pollock 1995

F4005 Event: 403 Mixed B 2x Final 1 Start: 08:16

F0 USA Undine Aaron Preetam 1974, Caroline Fregeau 1990

F1 EGY Egypt Ahmed Gaballa 1980, Ola Hashem 1980

F2 BRA Universidade de Sao Paulo Paulo Brito 1977, Fabiana Coneglian 1987

F3 USA Rocky Mountain Kalin Dotkov 1979, Nicola Genaud 1980

F4 USA All-American Rowing Camp, Gainesville Area Rowing William Griffith 1984, Jennifer Figueroa 1978

F5 GER Hamburger Ruderinnen-Club von, R.G.Hansa Hamburg Lisa Maria Bode 1982, Thomas Dobbert 1980

F6 USA Sarasota Crew Leslie Evans 1974, Jonathan Campana 1989

F7 CHI Estrella Blanca Dieter Bartsch 1977, Margarita Valdes 1985

G4006 Event: 403 Mixed B 2x Final 2 Start: 08:19

G0 USA Miami Beach Rowing Club, Hollywood Rowing Club Andriy Pryveda 1986, Sarah Baker 1971

G1 USA First Coast, S&M Rowing William Lutat 1976, Lauren Cason 1984

G2 INT GPA (BR), Strathclyde Park (GB) Lourenço Cardoso Meirelles 1977, Gillian Connal 1984

G3 USA Columbia RC, Avalon Thomas Beckenhauer 1985, Rebecca Or-Shahar 1972

G4 INT Párana (AR), Sarasota Scullers (US) Julio Sanchez 1976, Laura Corbett 1980

G5 BRA Clube de Regatas Curitiba Joao Sousa 1975, Louise Lima 1987

G6 USA Carnegie Lake Veronique Oomen 1972, Stefan pons Sztancsa 1983

G7 USA Potomac, Greater Columbus Kelly Sheppard 1986, Ryan Briggs 1972
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H4007 Event: 403 Mixed B 2x Final 3 Start: 08:22

H0 INT Calgary RC (CA), Capital (US) Margot Wilderdijk 1979, Robert Best 1976

H1 CHI Estrella Blanca Andres Retamal 1963, Karin Salgado 1988

H2 USA South Jersey Rowing Club, Vesper James Stack 1975, Dana Anders 1978

H3 USA Capital Jason Hughes 1978, Stephanie Acerra 1973

H4 TUR Bogazici Mehmet Fatih Tugutlu 1980, Sahika Suverce Korkmazer 1974

H5 BRA Naval Gabriel Godoy 1980, Luciana Hagstrom Bex 1974

H6 USA S&M Rowing Stacey Legler 1979, Marley Brown 1968

H7 USA ROCCS, Sarasota Crew Casey McKenna-Monroe 1984, Gregory Simons 1972

I4008 Event: 403 Mixed B 2x Final 4 Start: 08:25

I1 USA Miami Rowing Club Facundo Barrera 1973, Laura Aichinger Dias 1978

I2 BRA Santa Catarina Sandro Furtado Martins 1969, Gabriela Müller 1982

I3 USA Texas Rowing Center Kim Wilson 1970, Simon Borchelt 1981

I4 DEN Køge, Sorø Anna Karina Gravad 1971, Christian Molvig 1979

I5 USA Sarasota County Jorge Gonzalez 1978, Melissa Heath 1973

I6 ARG Argentina alejandra lora 1956, Santiago De Agostini 1987

I7 USA Sarasota Scullers, S&M Rowing Karen Wiegandt 1969, Peter King 1970

J4009 Event: 404 Mixed E 4x Final 1 Start: 08:34

J1 USA Texas Rowing Center, Dallas Ken Gates 1959, Patrick Hamner 1955, Gina Tomaseski 1964, Kimberley Elting 1964

J2 USA Caloosa Coast Jim Fentress 1950, Saundra Weston 1969, Anne Lahtinen 1971, Alexandre Albert 1961

J3 USA Riverside Nikolay Kurmakov 1951, Anita Verheul 1962, Carrie Main 1972, Rudy Schreiber 1964

J4 BRA Clube de Remo Rio de Janeiro Ana Christina Sztancsa 1957, Patricia Almeida 1970, Gustavo Puppi 1966, Sergio Sztancsa 1954

J5 USA Chinook David Dickison 1966, Doug Green 1961, Yesim Taskor 1964, Emily Erbelding 1961

J6 USA Lookout James Hibbs 1952, Henry Magnuson 1956, Siobhan Duff 1967, Megan Hanewald 1973

J7 USA RowHouse Francisco Viacava 1961, Jose Ruiz 1959, Cindi Lubarsky 1961, Sheri Borchardt 1969

K4010 Event: 404 Mixed E 4x Final 2 Start: 08:37

K1 USA Chinook Peter Kozicz 1960, Phil Jones 1956, Jeanette Fabris-Brimble 1965, Corina Morrison 1967

K2 INT Jurmalas sports (LV), Berry Hill BC (US) Valdis Meikaliss 1956, Michael Raisky 1958, Carol Raisky 1972, Sandra Gosa 1961

K3 USA Three Rivers, Sarasota County Michael Gold 1963, Laura Ter Doest 1962, Melanie Smith 1967, John Eisnor 1954

K4 DEN Humlebæk Roklub Kim Bo Wellendorph 1960, Pia Rasmussen 1964, Susanne Westermann 1958, Christian Probst 1960

K5 USA Atomic Rowing, Alexandria, Rocket City, Nashville Cathy Dowhos-O'Gorman 1963, George Wheeler 1954, James Robinson 1957, Lizabeth Theiss 1969

K6 USA Malta, Philadelphia Girls, Vesper Ted Trocky 1959, Theresa Savard 1954, Alix James 1961, Jeff Cutler 1967

K7 USA Minneapolis Rowing Club John Jablonic 1959, Kristin Miller 1962, Jillian Mazullo 1968, John Cheesebro 1951

L4011 Event: 404 Mixed E 4x Final 3 Start: 08:40

L1 USA Augusta, Columbia RC, Avalon Gerald Jannik 1955, Hisham Elkazzaz 1958, Kirsten Aylward 1963, Catherine Yeager 1958

L2 USA Miami Rowing Club, RowHouse Raul Arellano 1955, Chris McAliley 1957, Yamile Castella 1964, kemel cereceda 1964

L3 GBR Durham Paul Rutter 1961, George Adair 1957, Helen Adair 1965, Sarah Rutter 1960

L4 USA Beaver Creek Sculling, Passaic River Chris Jackson 1970, Jeffrey Lahm 1951, Gail Lahm 1951, Denise Cenit 1966

L5 USA Rocket City Glen Yates 1966, Mary D'Agostino 1961, Debra Della Silva 1959, Mike Brown 1954

L6 BRA Martinelli Idalete Terezinha dos Santos 1965, Lidia Rohden 1958, Valmir Braz da Silva 1950, Luiz Fernando Vieira 1967

L7 USA Chinook Keith Waddell 1958, Wendy Dietrich 1961, Kristen Chadwell 1966, Macauley Nash 1958

M4012 Event: 404 Mixed E 4x Final 4 Start: 08:43

M1 USA Washington Rowing School C. Michael Arnold 1958, Simon Plog 1960, Loreen Arnold 1959, Cynthia Cole 1956

M2 USA New York AC, PCRA, University, Baltimore Charles Windeknecht 1960, Laura Stirton Aust 1954, Dawn Eringis 1964, Marc Daemen 1956

M3 CAN Pinawa, Kenora Peter Vilks 1956, Florence Vilks 1953, Jennifer Findlay 1959, Tim Wehner 1965

M4 USA Halifax Elizabeth Bell 1966, Buckley James 1961, Ebel Silva 1951, Nikolai Hargreaves 1952

M5 USA Hampton Roads Scott Smith 1964, Debbie Davis 1952, Nick Conner 1953, Suzanne Lyons 1965

M6 USA Rocky Mountain Tom Murphy 1953, janine melberg 1960, Gail Saxton 1959, Daniel Esposito 1964

N4013 Event: 405 Mixed H-M 8+ Final 1 Start: 08:46

N2 INT Casitas Rowing (US), River City (US), Rocky Mountain (US),
Christiania RK (NO), USV TU Dresden (DE), Los Gatos (US), RV
Rijnland (NL), Kenai Crewsers (US), SC Kuesnacht (SUI)

David Harralson 1940, Joe Cech 1943, Randall Case 1942, Tor Ahlsand 1931, Veronika Zimmert 1940, Patricia McDonald
1941, Lia Brouwer-Vogel 1943, Judith Demers 1942, Deborah Bregenzer 1962

N3 USA Rock Creek, Occoquan International, La Baie Verte, Masters
Coaching H

Joseph Bracewell 1947, Daniel Sayner 1953, Paul Gruber 1951, Roger Shellman 1949, Carolyn Pope 1948, Carol Robinson
1951, Jeannie Watson 1944, Maxine Shepatin 1940, Dana Davis 1971

N4 INT Fredensborg (DK), Fairmount (US), Colorado Rowing (US),
Sarasota County (US), Capital (US), SC Kuesnacht (SUI) H

Merete Boldt 1947, Barbara Hogan 1945, Mary Jane Wurster 1946, Lizzie Haastrup 1948, Norman Thetford 1943, Joe
Dobson 1948, ROBERT MACTURK 1945, Terkel Jespersen 1945, Deborah Bregenzer 1962

O4014 Event: 406 Mixed C 2x Final 1 Start: 08:52

O1 USA SANCA John Kampmann 1959, Meghan Farrell 1991

O2 ARG Asociacion Cordobesa de Remo Santiago Luis Martin 1972, Claudia Elizabeth Nieva 1976

O3 USA Vesper Greg Kaplan 1972, Shannon Kaplan 1978

O4 INT Capibaribe (BR), San Fernando (AR) fernando pinto de araujo 1979, Maria Paula Beron 1971

O5 INT Carnegie Lake (US), Clube de Remo Rio de Janeiro (BR) Rose Ford 1965, Gabriel Sampaio 1981

O6 AUS Essendon Bill Nugent 1958, Sarah Nugent 1991

O7 USA Atlanta Jeffrey Owens 1974, Bleu Owens 1976
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P4015 Event: 406 Mixed C 2x Final 2 Start: 08:55

P1 MEX España Jesus Alan Elizondo Flores 1972, Maria Bernarda Elizondo Flores 1971

P2 USA Asheville Rowing Club, Sarasota Crew Rudy Ryback 1981, Anne Marichal 1967

P3 BRA BARROSO, CR Piraquê Marcelo Payeras 1969, Erika Santinoni 1978

P4 USA Texas Rowing Center Lauren McGee 1981, Erik Cornet 1967

P5 USA Greater Columbus, Capital Ryan Briggs 1972, Stephanie Acerra 1973

P6 CAN Ridley Graduate Caitlin Pauls 1986, John Pauls 1955

P7 USA Chinook Patricia Walsh 1981, Brian Boxer Wachler 1966

Q4016 Event: 406 Mixed C 2x Final 3 Start: 08:58

Q1 BRA Naval Roberto Marques Ribeiro 1965, Lilia de Oliveira 1978

Q2 USA Greater Columbus, Sarasota Crew Philip Bozenski 1965, Holly Weber 1981

Q3 POL Posnania Pawel Szczepaniak 1970, Larysa Szczepaniak 1972

Q4 USA Chinook Chris Rinaldo 1978, Pamela Neuharth 1966

Q5 ARG Argentina Silvana Andrea Baralis 1970, Jose Luis Caggianessa 1968

Q6 USA ROCCS Chad Terrell 1972, Jodi Zakaria 1973

Q7 USA North Palm Beach Jock Jones 1973, Mary Schrot 1970

R4017 Event: 406 Mixed C 2x Final 4 Start: 09:01

R1 CAN Winnipeg Andrew Lamont 1961, Tracy Taylor 1977

R2 USA Row Brevard Brice Crossley 1964, Amanda Francis 1980

R3 MEX España Luis Prado 1973, Rosana Biondo 1965

R4 USA Virginia, Riverside Steven Abbot 1967, Cheri Ruane 1973

R5 USA Chinook Birgitte Biorn 1969, Scott Paquette 1971

R6 USA Capital Andrew Rabus 1976, Rebecca Hollins 1965

R7 ARG San Fernando, Club Teutonia Silvina Morales 1973, Angel Martinez 1963

S4018 Event: 406 Mixed C 2x Final 5 Start: 09:04

S1 USA River City, Chinook Joel Griffith 1963, Tara Walhart 1975

S2 DEN Humlebæk Roklub Claus Jensen 1965, Anne Thomsen 1967

S3 USA Row Brevard Rick Baney 1962, Andrea Gimon 1974

S4 INT Sorø (DK), Ridley Graduate (CA) Christian Molvig 1979, Lyn Krahulec 1957

S5 DEN Nyborg Charlotte Buchwaldt 1968, Brian Rene Sorensen 1968

S6 USA Sarasota Crew Charles Will 1964, Kristen Horler 1973

S7 USA Rocky Mountain Conn Flanigan 1968, Teri Evans 1971

T4019 Event: 406 Mixed C 2x Final 6 Start: 09:07

T1 USA Rocky Mountain ILIA KOLESNIKOV 1970, Annette Fortune 1968

T2 DEN Roforeningen KVIK, Furesø Marianne Becker 1962, Ole Kongsbak 1957

T3 USA Calm Waters, ROCCS Charlotte Hollings 1964, Mike Bergstrom 1960

T4 RSA Victoria Lake Ian Johnson 1966, Samantha Johnson 1966

T5 USA Halifax Thomas Power 1967, Christine Power 1967

T6 CAN Calgary RC Barb Miller 1971, Tony Toth 1959

U4020 Event: 407 Mixed F 4x Final 1 Start: 09:10

U1 USA Chinook Chris Anderson 1954, Richard Yocum 1955, Morgan Wehtje 1958, Kimberly Goforth 1958

U2 BRA Grêmio, Corinthians Mario Antônio Dias Flor 1959, Jorge Roberto Donay Waichel 1951, Ana Helena Puccetti 1962, Rosangela de Oliveira Mello
1960

U3 USA Greater Dayton Edward Walz 1959, Denise Heuser 1956, Linda Clemens 1957, Douglas Barker 1957

U4 USA Vero Beach Rowing, Miami Rowing Club Leon Jones 1959, Shotsi Lajoie 1954, Joyce Landry 1955, Todd Young 1961

U5 USA Vesper, Wilmington, University Marsha Zisling 1966, Carleton Goodnow 1951, Eileen Normoyle 1957, Tom Barron 1958

U6 USA Rocky Mountain David Stevens 1951, paula engel 1967, Peter Francis 1948, Nancy Acosta 1955

U7 USA Jacksonville Robert Whitbeck 1958, Andrzej Ratajczyk 1950, Linda Mccallum 1962, Leslie Smith 1957

V4021 Event: 407 Mixed F 4x Final 2 Start: 09:13

V1 INT Rio Salado (US), Delta Deas (CA) Kari Lynn Sisson 1963, Richard Stout 1952, Jennifer Blatt 1960, James Norris 1956

V2 USA Sarasota County, Three Rivers Tamara Currey 1962, Earl Bohn 1951, Dennis Sperrazza 1949, helen richardson 1958

V3 USA Rocky Mountain Jody Huddleson 1957, Gail Horstman 1955, Joe Colosimo 1950, Marie Aro 1955

V4 USA Rock Creek, Gainesville Area Rowing Kevin Fennelly 1953, Kelly Bergdoll 1957, Don Davis 1950, Carla Sallese-Bice 1954

V5 USA North Palm Beach Brian Elliott 1960, Jock Merriam 1946, beth eisenman 1960, Kae Webber 1958

V6 ARG Argentina, San Fernando, Rowing Club Argentino alejandra lora 1956, Mario Prado 1954, Clarisa Melman 1961, enrique arturo peralta 1948

V7 USA Upper Valley Rowing, Occoquan International, New Haven Peter Kermond 1958, Charles Hamlin 1947, Anne Boucher 1958, Carin Reynolds 1962

W4022 Event: 409 Mixed A 2x Final 1 Start: 09:32

W0 BAH Skullers RC Melissa Swaby 1982, Michael Knowles 1983

W1 USA Passaic River Fabian Cortes 1989, Maria Flavia de Luccas 1988

W2 USA Carolina Masters, North Orlando Amanda Horbert 1991, Gary Marra 1989

W3 USA New Orleans Hannah Huppi 1988, John Huppi 1989

W4 USA Lookout, Atomic Rowing Ryan Worth 1987, Alyssa Nealon 1990

W5 BRA GPA Fernando Holderbaum 1981, Paola Oliboni 1989

W6 USA Pine Crest, Gainesville Area Rowing Viktoriia Koltunova 1988, Jacob Landauer 1991

W7 USA Augusta Alexander Ward 1988, Dee Welch 1988
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X4023 Event: 409 Mixed A 2x Final 2 Start: 09:35

X1 USA Belmont Rowing Matthew Hebdon 1986, Katherine Hebdon 1985

X2 USA Jacksonville Alex Miller 1986, Andrew Clark 1990

X3 USA Texas Rowing Center Amanda Joyner 1983, David Schnepp 1982

X4 BRA CNRAC Ana Claudia Borges Campos 1975, Clailton Silva Júnior (27) 1991

X5 USA ROCCS Rachael Hurst 1989, Robert Ray 1985

X6 USA Potomac Kelly Sheppard 1986, Parker Sheppard 1986

X7 USA Rocky Mountain Annie Pham 1987, Adam Trumbour 1987

Y4024 Event: 409 Mixed A 2x Final 3 Start: 09:38

Y1 USA Columbia RC, Avalon Thomas Beckenhauer 1985, Rebecca Or-Shahar 1972

Y2 USA Texas Rowing Center Kim Wilson 1970, Simon Borchelt 1981

Y3 BRA Clube de Regatas Curitiba Joao Sousa 1975, Louise Lima 1987

Y4 USA Rocky Mountain Natalie Ormond 1981, Jeffrey Hoskins 1978

Y5 USA Sammamish Rowing Association Celine Suzzarini 1981, David DeWinter 1989

Y6 USA Undine Aaron Preetam 1974, Caroline Fregeau 1990

Y7 USA Gainesville Area Rowing, All-American Rowing Camp Jennifer Figueroa 1978, William Griffith 1984

Z4025 Event: 410 Mixed D 8+ Final 1 Start: 09:41

Z1 USA Belmont Rowing, Ft. Worth, Greater Dayton, Cincinnati RC,
Pocock

Stacey Bhalla 1966, Scott Callahan 1965, Kevin Fujii 1971, William Turner 1965, Sabrina Piercy 1976, Maria Alonso 1956,
Celia Aguda 1964, Peter Nixon 1952, Brian White 1963

Z2 CAN Georgian Bay Kathryn Barr McGill 1962, Diane Barr 1960, Bob Wink 1970, Brad Ingleton 1968, Jeff Garms 1960, Dave Halpin 1974, Chris
Huet 1962, Tamara Abbott 1970, wendy o'neil 1962

Z3 USA Virginia, Potomac, Riverside Steven Abbot 1967, Joe Manfredi 1964, Stephen Chilmaid 1960, Ernest Cook 1954, Anita Verheul 1962, Sarah Cuddy 1984,
Anne-Marie Chouinard 1978, Meghan Brundage 1970, Sarah Finkel 1990

Z4 USA Hollywood Rowing Club, Miami Beach Rowing Club,
RollinsCRA, Tallahassee Rowing Club

Armando Chavez 1955, ernestas Zarkis 1991, Cory Logan 1958, Andriy Pryveda 1986, MJ Dennis 1963, Megan Mellinger
1965, Nancy Orbell 1966, Mary Kay Falconer 1953, Jessica Krog 1992

Z5 USA Chinook, New Haven Heather Friel 1964, Kristine Malcolm 1965, Mike McClurg 1984, Stephen De Bever 1968, David Dickison 1966, Gerald Friel
1964, Allison Hunt 1964, Tracy Falkenthal 1966, Lesleh Heim 1961

A4026 Event: 410 Mixed D 8+ Final 2 Start: 09:44

A1 USA College Club Seattle, CRI Deb Kemper 1966, Jill Hathaway 1968, Carrie Scull 1971, Jennifer Huffman 1970, Steve Kovacs 1964, Richard Lynch 1964,
Piotr Sobieszczyk 1970, Daniel Stevenson 1962, Rebecca Lubker 1993

A2 USA Alexandria, Chinook Mary Cato 1963, Pamela Jones 1971, David Frost 1953, Deane Little 1955, Keith Waddell 1958, Paul Siebach 1958, Jennifer
Bright 1969, Christina Swartz 1965, Karen Snyder 1950

A3 INT Potomac (US), Dallas (US), Chinook (US), Strathclyde Park (GB),
GPA (BRA)

Nicholas Holland 1960, Peter Folger 1960, Davis Bales 1963, Patrick Hamner 1955, olwen Huxley 1970, Gina Tomaseski
1964, Renee Cunningham 1977, Ailie Ord 1962, James Hopenfeld 1966

A4 USA Chinook, East Arm Wendy Dietrich 1961, Amy Lawrence 1981, Jim Cody 1957, Robert Wagner 1963, Craig Shepherd 1967, Robert Zimmer
1963, Kate Glover 1960, Jean Zimmer 1961, Heather Franklin 1984

A5 USA Miami Rowing Club, RowHouse Yamel Ortiz 1965, Yamile Castella 1964, Jose Ruiz 1959, Facundo Barrera 1973, Wenceslao Halliburton 1978, Raul Arellano
1955, Joyce Landry 1955, Debbie Matthews 1965, Xavier Mendez 1995

B4027 Event: 411 Mixed G 2x Final 1 Start: 10:03

B1 INT Winnipeg (CA), Drammen (NO) Sandra Kirby 1949, Pål Sandli 1957

B2 USA Halifax Ebel Silva 1951, Nikolai Hargreaves 1952

B3 USA Gainesville Area Rowing Don Davis 1950, Carla Sallese-Bice 1954

B4 USA Rocky Mountain Joe Colosimo 1950, Nancy Acosta 1955

B5 USA Beaufort SC, Lookout Martha Thwaite Weeks 1950, Henry Magnuson 1956

B6 USA Sarasota Crew colin scaife 1952, Linda Simpson 1953

C4028 Event: 411 Mixed G 2x Final 2 Start: 10:06

C1 USA Northview, Atomic Rowing Richard Anderson 1950, Nancy Schay 1952

C2 USA Lake Washington John Alberti 1944, Helen Newman 1957

C3 USA Passaic River Jeffrey Lahm 1951, Gail Lahm 1951

C4 USA Union Charles Kane Jr 1950, Heidi Hutton 1953

C5 USA Hollywood Rowing Club Jeff Hinz 1954, Ann Cobb 1950

C6 ARG Rowing Club Argentino Maria Albarellos 1956, Eduardo Jorge Kenny 1948

D4029 Event: 411 Mixed G 2x Final 3 Start: 10:09

D1 USA Casitas Rowing Barbara Hoyt 1966, Don Tanhauser 1934

D2 JPN Seta Rowing Atsuji Adachi 1946, Nobuko Nagase 1952

D3 USA Newport, Fairmount Barbara Plon 1948, Stephen Jonik 1950

D4 USA Union, Duxbury Bay Maritime School Sally Donahue 1953, Hugh Spurway 1944

D5 USA Potomac Jayne Lytel 1955, BILL COX 1943

D6 USA Miami Beach Rowing Club, Sarasota County Bernadette West 1954, Robert Wright 1947

E4030 Event: 412 Mixed B 4x Final 1 Start: 10:14

E1 USA Chinook Lisa Peterson 1975, Rebecca Ballough 1970, Paul fraser 1987, Brent Keuch 1982

E2 CHI Estrella Blanca, Deportivo Alemán de Concepcion Karin Salgado 1988, Oscar Guzman 1964, Margarita Valdes 1985, Gonzalo Eduardo Zuñiga 1973

E3 INT Remo México (MX), Kettwiger RG (DE), Hollywood Rowing Club
(US)

Gabriela Huerta 1983, Maria jose Wiechers 1991, Renato Chavez Tores 1964, Armando Chavez 1989

E4 BRA Naval Gabriel Godoy 1980, Roberto Marques Ribeiro 1965, Anna Paulo Figueira 1983, Lilia de Oliveira 1978

E5 UKR Ukraine yurii vankov 1984, andriy buravkov 1983, dmytro lebediev 1981, aleksandr tatarov 1976

F4031 Event: 412 Mixed B 4x Final 2 Start: 10:17

F2 INT Estrella Blanca (CL), Vasco Da Gama (BR), Strathclyde Park
(GB), CR Piraquê (BR)

Dieter Bartsch 1977, Marcelo Dalpiaz Payeras 1969, Gillian Connal 1984, Erika Santinoni 1978

F3 USA S&M Rowing Peter King 1970, Marley Brown 1968, Lauren Cason 1984, Stacey Legler 1979

F4 USA Chinook Joseph Gasperi 1965, Angela Moquin 1971, Elisa Cauchi 1970, Chris Rinaldo 1978

F5 ARG Argentina, San Fernando Jose Luis Caggianessa 1968, Santiago De Agostini 1987, Silvina Morales 1973, Silvana Andrea Baralis 1970
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G4032 Event: 413 Mixed E 8+ Final 1 Start: 10:20

G1 USA North Orlando, OARS, Orlando RC Patrick Fore 1980, Edward Bailey 1959, Glenn Finnell 1955, William Eddins 1959, Gwenn Hamilton 1950, Lesley Welch
1966, Lucy Cogswell 1955, Lisa Elkins 1960, Mattie Jacoby 2002

G2 POL Posnania, Szczecin Pawel Szczepaniak 1970, Gerard Bednarek 1971, Andrzej Marcinkowski 1971, Dominik Michalski 1978, Larysa Szczepaniak
1972, Danuta Pribe 1939, Krystyna Wechmann 1950, Roza Wasilewska 1950, Iwona Marcinkowska 1973

G3 USA Orlando RC, Edgewater HS Lisa Snyder 1961, Jessica Peck 1979, James Payne 1962, Kent Mitchell 1955, Pat Sloan 1950, Bill Palmer 1968, Bettina
Sheppard 1964, Sonia von der Lippe 1964, Gabrielle Sabatini 2002

G4 USA Hollywood Rowing Club, RowHouse Mike McDevitt 1959, Armando Chavez 1955, Clemente Sanchez 1965, Cory Logan 1958, Kathleen Wojtas 1964, Megan
Mellinger 1965, Nancy Orbell 1966, Sarah Baker 1971, Jessica Krog 1992

G5 USA Halifax Thomas Power 1967, Iain Whyte 1963, Greg Snell 1959, Buckley James 1961, Elizabeth Bell 1966, sandy lacassa 1965,
Lois Butterfield 1956, Linda Smith 1966, Deborah Cheslow 1965

H4033 Event: 413 Mixed E 8+ Final 2 Start: 10:23

H2 INT Palo Alto (US), Vesper (US), Riverside (US), Victoria Lake (ZA),
Auckland (NZ), Milestone Rowing Club (HU), Atlanta (USA)

Joan Pendleton 1954, Marilyn Karl 1953, John Yasaitis 1947, Andrew O'Brien 1960, Ian Johnson 1966, Christopher Ceglio
1985, Martha DeLong 1956, Gabriella Rockenbauer 1969, Rachel Gouin 1962

H3 USA Chinook Robert Reichart 1962, Phil Jones 1956, Doug Green 1961, Steven DeTeresa 1955, Catherine Stockly 1964, Jane Pederson
1960, Adrienne Moore 1961, Colleen Kolling 1962, Debra Lloyd 1964

H4 USA Halifax Perry Sperber 1947, Nick Greer 1961, Michael Makowski 1958, John McCabe 1961, Dimund Oppenheimer 1953, Samara
Bay 1961, Christine Power 1967, Katherine Heller 1970, Laura Greer 1963

H5 USA Wilmington, University, Malta, Vesper, Sagamore RA Carleton Goodnow 1951, Tom Barron 1958, Carl Seybolt 1961, Jeff Cutler 1967, Eileen Normoyle 1957, Marsha Zisling
1966, Linda Poll 1963, Virginia Sigal 1962, Kathleen Nieman 1961

I4034 Event: 414 Mixed H 2x Final 1 Start: 10:35

I1 BRA Santa Catarina Odilon Maia Martins 1929, Eliane Schmidt Mesquita 1964

I2 USA Chinook Karen Hurd 1946, Jim Hurd 1941

I3 INT Fredensborg (DK), Christiania RK (NO) Merete Boldt 1947, Helge Refsum 1947

I4 USA La Baie Verte, Masters Coaching Roger Shellman 1949, Jeannie Watson 1944

I5 USA Cincinnati RC, Sarasota County Robert Miller 1948, Elizabeth Beene 1946

J4035 Event: 415 Mixed C 4x Final 1 Start: 10:42

J1 USA Asheville Rowing Club Rudy Ryback 1981, Susan walker 1965, Kelly Ross 1973, Chris Galvanek 1970

J2 ARG Tigre Boat Club Jorge Zwanck 1965, Juan Sebastian Salvador Pérez 1971, Ludmila Venturini 1976, Mercedes Landa 1970

J3 USA Capital Andrew Rabus 1976, Jason Hughes 1978, Rebecca Hollins 1965, Stephanie Acerra 1973

J4 INT America (AR), Asociacion Cordobesa de Remo (AR), Texas
Rowing Center (US)

Emanuel Moretti 1982, Santiago Luis Martin 1972, Rose McCord 1960, Claudia Elizabeth Nieva 1976

J5 USA Chinook David Dickison 1966, Peter Kozicz 1960, Natalie Dustman 1981, Gail Zaharek 1975

J6 USA North Palm Beach Alexander R. Chin 1986, Ernie Pienamen 1960, Lynette Rainey 1959, Sarah Bentley 1986

J7 USA ROCCS, Gainesville Area Rowing Jodi Zakaria 1973, Chad Terrell 1972, Reza Zakaria 1970, Katie Stofer 1976

K4036 Event: 415 Mixed C 4x Final 2 Start: 10:45

K1 INT Sarasota Scullers (US), Potomac (US), Párana (AR) Karen Wiegandt 1969, Peter Folger 1960, Julio Sanchez 1976, Laura Corbett 1980

K2 USA Row Brevard Brice Crossley 1964, Amanda Francis 1980, Andrea Gimon 1974, Rick Baney 1962

K3 USA Vesper, University, Whitemarsh Boat Club Shannon Kaplan 1978, Greg Kaplan 1972, Dawn Eringis 1964, Keith Wobeser 1969

K4 USA Atomic Rowing Cathy Dowhos-O'Gorman 1963, James Rogers 1964, Alyssa Nealon 1990, Michael Schay 1956

K5 MEX España Luis Prado 1973, Jesus Alan Elizondo Flores 1972, Maria Bernarda Elizondo Flores 1971, Rosana Biondo 1965

K6 USA Asheville Rowing Club Wade Oppliger 1961, Leslie Rowland 1968, Anna Hallett 1987, Ted Nash 1964

L4037 Event: 415 Mixed C 4x Final 3 Start: 10:48

L1 INT Atlanta (US), BRC (IN), Avalon (US) Marcia Tourtellott 1971, Rishi Singh 1981, Dwight Hakim 1961, Lori Leigh 1962

L2 USA Rocky Mountain Ritchie Sax 1964, Conn Flanigan 1968, Rachel Pazmino 1970, Teri Evans 1971

L3 INT Sorø (DK), Ridley Graduate (CA), Køge (DK) Klaus Rasmussen 1966, Christian Molvig 1979, Lyn Krahulec 1957, Anna Karina Gravad 1971

L4 USA Potomac, Pioneer Valley Riverfront Club olwen Huxley 1970, Bengt-Olaf Schneider 1962, Joeli Hettler 1969, Jonathan Moss 1968

L5 USA Caloosa Coast, Vero Beach Rowing Anne Lahtinen 1971, Leon Jones 1959, Jim Fentress 1950, Saundra Weston 1969

L6 USA Texas Rowing Center, Dallas Rob Lynch 1953, Simon Borchelt 1981, Kimberley Elting 1964, Kim Wilson 1970

M4038 Event: 416 Mixed F 8+ Final 1 Start: 10:51

M1 USA East Arm, Masters Coaching Jim Cody 1957, Robert Wagner 1963, Roy Dieterle 1955, Robert Zimmer 1963, Kate Glover 1960, Carol Hardy 1946, Donna
VanTieghem 1957, Joanne Haas 1957, Heather Franklin 1984

M2 USA Jacksonville Robert Whitbeck 1958, Andrzej Ratajczyk 1950, Bradley Kuhn 1962, James Kolb 1957, Janet Frampton 1958, Kathy Tufano
1957, Sheri Winegeart 1958, Linda Mccallum 1962, Jeffrey Baker 1976

M3 ARG San Fernando, La Marina, Argentina, Rowing Club Argentino,
Club Corrientes, Tigre Boat Club

Mario Prado 1954, Claudio Fabian Massaccesi 1965, alejandra lora 1956, Eduardo Pardo Galan 1944, enrique arturo peralta
1948, Ana Maria Pato 1966, Clarisa Melman 1961, Paula Tobar 1962, Mercedes Landa 1970

M4 USA Avalon, Greater Houston, Columbia RC, Belmont Rowing Alan Philip 1943, Jere Crean 1950, Hisham Elkazzaz 1958, Peter Nixon 1952, Rebecca Or-Shahar 1972, Sharon Kelly 1955,
Jennifer Fitzwater 1964, Corinne Powers 1956, Kaitlyn Downey 1994

M5 USA Sarasota County, Masters Coaching Melissa Heath 1973, Randall Higel 1956, Joe Dobson 1948, Norman Thetford 1943, Jorge Gonzalez 1978, Ruth Schoch
1956, Julie Brown 1956, hewitson, Jane 1954, Maureen Condiotte 1960

N4039 Event: 416 Mixed F 8+ Final 2 Start: 10:54

N2 USA Chinook Terry Walters 1958, Paula Krahn Merkle 1956, Andrei Busuioceanu 1954, James O'Neill 1956, Deane Little 1955, Paul
Siebach 1958, Linda Hay 1956, Christiana Holland 1957, Min Seok Choi 1994

N3 USA Washington Rowing School, Baltimore Cynthia Cole 1956, Marc Daemen 1956, Simon Plog 1960, C. Michael Arnold 1958, Laurie Pipitone 1958, Joseph Curran
1943, Loreen Arnold 1959, Laura Gamble 1963, Sophie Berube 1994

N4 USA Masters Coaching, Rock Creek, La Baie Verte Melissa Tolson 1969, Jane Sadd Smalec 1951, Joseph Bracewell 1947, Kevin Fennelly 1953, Paul Gruber 1951, Ken
Dollhopf 1961, Brenda Balenger 1960, Raye Thomas 1951, Alexandria Thornton 1989

N5 USA Chinook, Occoquan International, Potomac Deborah Davis 1959, Merida Scully 1958, Vlado Krizek 1951, Darko Miksic 1952, John Van Blom 1947, Michael McGuirk
1942, Debra Noonan 1955, Janet Lancaster 1958, Lesleh Heim 1961

O4040 Event: 417 Mixed I-M 2x Final 1 Start: 11:00

O1 USA College Club Seattle, Pocock J Art Wright 1935, Janice Stone 1940

O2 INT Christiania RK (NO), Fairmount (US) J Tor Ahlsand 1931, Barbara Hogan 1945

O3 USA Fairmount I Red Sargent 1940, Sara Sargent 1944

O4 USA Colorado Rowing I Hans Wurster 1938, Mary Jane Wurster 1946

O5 USA Chinook I Margery Elsberg 1943, Stuart Elsberg 1939
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P4041 Event: 418 Mixed A 4x Final 1 Start: 11:13

P1 USA All-American Rowing Camp, Gainesville Area Rowing, Pine
Crest

William Griffith 1984, Jacob Landauer 1991, Viktoriia Koltunova 1988, Jennifer Figueroa 1978

P2 USA Sarasota Crew, ROCCS Holly Weber 1981, Jonathan Campana 1989, Gregory Simons 1972, Casey McKenna-Monroe 1984

P3 USA Undine, South Jersey Rowing Club, Vesper Aaron Preetam 1974, Caroline Fregeau 1990, James Stack 1975, Dana Anders 1978

P4 BRA Clube de Regatas Curitiba, CNRAC Joao Sousa 1975, Louise Lima 1987, Ana Claudia Borges Campos 1975, Clailton Silva Júnior (27) 1991

P5 USA New Orleans, Passaic River Hannah Huppi 1988, Keefe Rafferty 1991, Fabian Cortes 1989, Maria Flavia de Luccas 1988

P6 USA Austin, Texas Rowing Center Roger Schiller 1976, David Schnepp 1982, Amanda Joyner 1983, Angie Houtz 1968

P7 USA Rocky Mountain Kalin Dotkov 1979, Nicola Genaud 1980, Annie Pham 1987, Adam Trumbour 1987

Q4042 Event: 419 Mixed D 2x Final 1 Start: 11:25

Q0 USA ROCCS Mike Bergstrom 1960, Beth Carmain 1974

Q1 USA Pocock, Ft. Worth Celia Aguda 1964, Kevin Fujii 1971

Q2 ARG San Fernando, La Marina Maria Paula Beron 1971, Claudio Fabian Massaccesi 1965

Q3 USA Vero Beach Rowing Todd Young 1961, April Modrzakowski 1975

Q4 USA Beaver Creek Sculling, Passaic River Chris Jackson 1970, Denise Cenit 1966

Q5 DEN Nyborg Charlotte Buchwaldt 1968, Brian Rene Sorensen 1968

Q6 BRA Clube de Remo Rio de Janeiro Gustavo Puppi 1966, Patricia Almeida 1970

Q7 USA Rocky Mountain Erik Balsley 1974, lisa McMath 1960

R4043 Event: 419 Mixed D 2x Final 2 Start: 11:28

R0 USA Sarasota Crew, Greater Columbus Anne Marichal 1967, Philip Bozenski 1965

R1 MDA Dinamo Tiraspol Anatolii Covalschii 1972, Tatiana Derevenco 1960

R2 ARG La Marina, San Fernando Daniel Esteban Szmidt 1959, Patricia Schmidt 1977

R3 USA Pocock, Ft. Worth Celia Aguda 1964, Kevin Fujii 1971

R4 BRA GPA, BARROSO Alexandre Nogueira Cunha 1961, TIARLA GONÇALVES COSTA 1973

R5 USA Belmont Rowing Stacey Bhalla 1966, Scott Callahan 1965

R6 USA Rocky Mountain Ritchie Sax 1964, Rachel Pazmino 1970

R7 USA University, Whitemarsh Boat Club Dawn Eringis 1964, Keith Wobeser 1969

S4044 Event: 419 Mixed D 2x Final 3 Start: 11:31

S1 USA Berry Hill BC Michael Raisky 1958, Carol Raisky 1972

S2 USA Minneapolis Rowing Club, RowHouse Liliana Retelny 1963, Anthony Touzard 1969

S3 BRA Martinelli Idalete Terezinha dos Santos 1965, Luiz Fernando Vieira 1967

S4 USA RowHouse Francisco Viacava 1961, Sheri Borchardt 1969

S5 USA CRI, College Club Seattle Daniel Stevenson 1962, Jill Hathaway 1968

S6 USA Alexandria, OKC Riversport Ashley Clark 1977, Anton Rupert 1955

S7 ARG Tigre Boat Club Elizabeth Jodos Posse 1967, Alejandro Gianazza 1962

T4045 Event: 419 Mixed D 2x Final 4 Start: 11:34

T1 USA Atomic Rowing, New Orleans Michael Schay 1956, Laura Imperial 1971

T2 USA College Club Seattle, CRI Deb Kemper 1966, John Senner 1961

T3 USA Dallas, Texas Rowing Center Gina Tomaseski 1964, Ken Gates 1959

T4 USA Fairmount, Sarasota Crew John Ryan 1969, Sue Gutek 1961

T5 CAN Georgian Bay Diane Barr 1960, Doug Rourke 1970

T6 BRA Botafogo, Clube de Remo Rio de Janeiro Joao Gonçalves Pereira 1950, Camila Pereira Felipe 1979

T7 USA Greater Dayton Meg Evans 1964, Brian White 1963

U4046 Event: 419 Mixed D 2x Final 5 Start: 11:37

U1 USA Greater Dayton William Turner 1965, Lorna Waters 1963

U2 USA Texas Rowing Center, Dallas Rob Lynch 1953, Kimberley Elting 1964

U3 POL Szczecin, Posnania Dominik Michalski 1978, Roza Wasilewska 1950

U4 USA Rocket City Glen Yates 1966, Diane Winters 1962

U5 INT RC Bergedorf (DE), Posnania (PL) Helmut Longinus 1958, Larysa Szczepaniak 1972

U6 BRA Santa Catarina Eliane Schmidt Mesquita 1964, Ricardo Neiva Mesquita 1963

U7 USA Chinook, River City Cristina Battani 1965, Joel Griffith 1963

V4047 Event: 420 Mixed G 4x Final 1 Start: 11:40

V1 USA Sarasota County, Cincinnati RC Veronique Rostas 1957, Jeff McKibben 1947, Dennis Sperrazza 1949, Maria Alonso 1956

V2 USA Northview, Atomic Rowing, DWRA Detroit, GMS Rowing Richard Anderson 1950, Nancy Schay 1952, Roseann Kirchhoff 1958, Mike Verlin 1951

V3 USA Chinook Anne Diggs 1955, Adrienne Brian 1952, Chris Anderson 1954, Alex Dolotov 1946

V4 USA Minneapolis Rowing Club Thomas Palmer 1949, Kevin Conroy 1952, Kristin Miller 1962, Kristina Lund 1948

V5 JPN Seta Rowing Shigehiko Shimomura 1955, Masako Nakanishi 1942, Yoshie Nakade 1957, Kenzo Ueda 1956

W4048 Event: 420 Mixed G 4x Final 2 Start: 11:43

W2 INT Winnipeg (CA), Christiania RK (NO), Drammen (NO) Sandra Kirby 1949, Tone Pahle 1954, Stein Hoff 1945, Pål Sandli 1957

W3 USA Duxbury Bay Maritime School, Union Hugh Spurway 1944, Charles Kane Jr 1950, Heidi Hutton 1953, Sally Donahue 1953

W4 USA Chinook, Occoquan International Emily Erbelding 1961, Elissa Cassella 1954, Clemons Kopf 1947, Robert Brayton 1942

W5 USA Hollywood Rowing Club Jeff Hinz 1954, Alain Pellen 1949, Linda Lewis 1951, Ann Cobb 1950
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X4049 Event: 421 Mixed B 8+ Final 1 Start: 11:49

X1 USA Lookout, Belmont Rowing, Nashville, Orlando RC James Hibbs 1952, Ryan Worth 1987, Siobhan Duff 1967, Matthew Hebdon 1986, Dietmar Kuttelwascher 1965, Katherine
Hebdon 1985, Megan Hanewald 1973, Allison Colberg 1987, Lesley Welch 1966

X2 INT Carnegie Lake (US), Clube de Remo Rio de Janeiro (BR) Zoe Brookes 1967, Katie Samsel 1980, Sergio Sztancsa 1954, Gabriel Sampaio 1981, Bruno Rocha 1987, Stefan pons
Sztancsa 1983, Alison Pollini 1983, Sandra Fischer 1962, Jen Whiting 1967

X3 USA Edgewater HS, Orlando RC Craig Osekowski 1988, Britton Bertram 1979, Kent Mitchell 1955, Bill Palmer 1968, Amy Raggi 1965, Lindsey Collins 1987,
Bettina Sheppard 1964, Heather Kinsey 1987, Gabrielle Sabatini 2002

X4 USA Chinook Gail Zaharek 1975, Cassandra Cunningham 1972, Mike McClurg 1984, Paul fraser 1987, Justin Farrington 1986, Brent
Keuch 1982, Tonia Sackett 1983, Tara Walhart 1975, Debra Lloyd 1964

X5 USA Riverside, Chinook, Capital Michael Feldman 1983, Christopher Ceglio 1985, Daniel Jenkins 1982, Jack Davis 1968, Anita Verheul 1962, Carrie Main
1972, Amanda Hawkins 1979, Abigail Potter 1984, Sarah Finkel 1990

X6 USA Jacksonville Carter East 1987, Andrew Clark 1990, Christopher Wasilewski 1982, Stephen Lipton 1987, Thurley Adolph 1965, Nirvana
Alijagic 1985, Barbara Sanchez-Salazar 1960, Alex Miller 1986, Jeffrey Baker 1976

Y4050 Event: 422 Mixed E 2x Final 1 Start: 12:02

Y0 USA Tallahassee Rowing Club Mary Vancore 1963, Christopher Hunt 1963

Y1 USA Halifax Greg Snell 1959, Christine Power 1967

Y2 USA Saugatuck, Chinook Daniel Schley 1954, Karissa Williams 1971

Y3 DEN Humlebæk Roklub Keld Strudahl 1959, Anne Thomsen 1967

Y4 CAN Kenora Tim Wehner 1965, Jennifer Findlay 1959

Y5 USA Rocket City, Nashville James Robinson 1957, Lizabeth Theiss 1969

Y6 BRA Corinthians Gilberto De Mattos 1962, Ana Helena Puccetti 1962

Y7 USA Three Rivers Megan Gold 1962, Michael Gold 1963

Z4051 Event: 422 Mixed E 2x Final 2 Start: 12:05

Z0 USA Sarasota County Dragos Alexandru 1957, Kerri Davis 1966

Z1 GBR Durham Paul Rutter 1961, Sarah Rutter 1960

Z2 USA Carnegie Lake, All-American Rowing Camp Margery Mark 1956, Mark Wilson 1967

Z3 USA Rocky Mountain Gail Saxton 1959, Daniel Esposito 1964

Z4 DEN Humlebæk Roklub Christian Probst 1960, Pia Rasmussen 1964

Z5 INT Sorø (DK), Ridley Graduate (CA) Klaus Rasmussen 1966, Lyn Krahulec 1957

Z6 BRA Paysandu Alice Da Silva Rodrigues Rosas 1966, Raimundo Nonato Beltrao Rosas 1956

Z7 USA Chinook Kimberly Goforth 1958, Brian Boxer Wachler 1966

A4052 Event: 422 Mixed E 2x Final 3 Start: 12:08

A1 USA Dallas, Texas Rowing Center Gina Tomaseski 1964, Ken Gates 1959

A2 CAN Calgary RC Tony Toth 1959, Dorothea Blandford 1962

A3 BRA Grêmio Mario Antônio Dias Flor 1959, Rosangela de Oliveira Mello 1960

A4 POL Posnania Gerard Bednarek 1971, Krystyna Wechmann 1950

A5 USA Rocky Mountain Kathy Pauly 1960, Thomas (T.R.) Hernacki 1961

A6 USA Atomic Rowing James Rogers 1964, Celia Merzbacher 1956

A7 USA Lookout John Disterdick 1942, Magdalena Novak 1980

B4053 Event: 422 Mixed E 2x Final 4 Start: 12:11

B1 CAN Georgian Bay Kathryn Barr McGill 1962, Jeff Garms 1960

B2 USA Caloosa Coast Saundra Weston 1969, Jim Fentress 1950

B3 USA California Yacht Club Howard Ruby 1935, Iva Obradovic 1984

B4 USA Riverside, Cincinnati RC Meghan Brundage 1970, Tom Dryer 1949

B5 USA Rocky Mountain Piper Stevens 1951, Annette Fortune 1968

B6 DEN Humlebæk Roklub Thomas Uhrskov 1958, Mette Porsmose 1964

B7 BRA Universidade de Sao Paulo Antonio de Lima 1961, Anna Levin 1959

C4054 Event: 422 Mixed E 2x Final 5 Start: 12:14

C1 BRA Brasilia Cross, Naval Robert Roy Schneider 1944, Luciana Hagstrom Bex 1974

C2 USA Texas Rowing Center, Dallas Rob Lynch 1953, Kimberley Elting 1964

C3 USA Augusta Gerald Jannik 1955, Kirsten Aylward 1963

C4 USA Upper Valley Rowing Peter Kermond 1958, Carin Reynolds 1962

C5 DEN Roforeningen KVIK, Furesø Marianne Becker 1962, Ole Kongsbak 1957

C6 USA RowHouse Jose Ruiz 1959, Cindi Lubarsky 1961

C7 CAN Georgian Bay Michael Huet 1958, Chris Huet 1962

D4055 Event: 422 Mixed E 2x Final 6 Start: 12:17

D1 INT Detroit Boat Club (US), RC Zurich (CH) Frank Erbecker 1940, Eileen Erbecker Pott 1977

D2 USA Hampton Roads Nick Conner 1953, Suzanne Lyons 1965

D3 USA North Palm Beach Brian Elliott 1960, Kae Webber 1958

D4 LAT Jurmalas sports Valdis Meikaliss 1956, Sandra Gosa 1961

D5 USA Vesper, Wilmington Marsha Zisling 1966, Carleton Goodnow 1951

D6 USA Dallas, Texas Rowing Center Patrick Hamner 1955, Rose McCord 1960

D7 DEN Humlebæk Roklub Kim Bo Wellendorph 1960, Susanne Westermann 1958

E4056 Event: 423 Mixed H 4x Final 1 Start: 12:20

E2 USA Potomac, Fairmount Jayne Lytel 1955, Red Sargent 1940, Sara Sargent 1944, BILL COX 1943

E3 USA Occoquan International, Potomac, Chinook John Van Blom 1947, Michael McGuirk 1942, anne cann 1950, Rosemary Whidden 1953

E4 USA Sarasota County Elizabeth Beene 1946, Norman Thetford 1943, Kenneth Heitel 1945, helen richardson 1958
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F4057 Event: 424 Mixed C 8+ Final 1 Start: 12:26

F1 INT BARROSO (BR), GPA (BR), Strathclyde Park (GB), Calm Waters
(US)

IRINEU MOCELLIN 1965, VITOR LUIZ AIMI 1962, Carlos Cordal 1972, Lourenço Cardoso Meirelles 1977, Gillian Connal
1984, Ailie Ord 1962, Manoela Penna 1977, Charlotte Hollings 1964, James Hopenfeld 1966

F2 USA Atlanta Carmie McGuire 1977, Karen Lobin Perkins 1978, Jeffrey Owens 1974, Ian O'Brian 1970, Frank Torres 1968, Richard
Kopelman 1962, Dixie Wilson 1959, Holly Bryman 1968, Grace Hsu 1994

F3 INT Asheville Rowing Club (US), Nashville (US), Párana (AR),
Sarasota Crew (US), Carnegie Lake (US)

Chris Galvanek 1970, Joshua Herring 1981, Julio Sanchez 1976, Rudy Ryback 1981, Susan walker 1965, Anne Marichal
1967, Alison Pollini 1983, Kelly Ross 1973, Janine Nitterauer 1969

F4 USA Alexandria, Texas Rowing Center, Asheville Rowing Club Pamela Jones 1971, Mary Cato 1963, Simon Borchelt 1981, Wade Oppliger 1961, Ted Nash 1964, Steven King 1961, Leslie
Rowland 1968, Anna Hallett 1987, Katie Callahan 1962

F5 USA Virginia, Potomac, Chinook, Riverside, Cambridge Stephen Chilmaid 1960, Olaf Barth 1966, Steven Abbot 1967, Joe Manfredi 1964, Kristine Malcolm 1965, Sarah Cuddy
1984, Anne-Marie Chouinard 1978, Corina Morrison 1967, Alden Zecha 1965

G4058 Event: 424 Mixed C 8+ Final 2 Start: 12:29

G1 INT Atlanta (US), Rocket City (US), Lookout (US), BRC (IN), Avalon
(US), Bogota (CO), Casitas Rowing (US)

Marcia Tourtellott 1971, Nancy Denison 1959, Henry Magnuson 1956, Rishi Singh 1981, Dwight Hakim 1961, William
Cloherty 1965, Danielle Costa 1983, Barbara Hoyt 1966, Vanessa Felso 1994

G2 USA University, Three Rivers, Vesper Michael Corboy 1961, John Breen 1959, Tom Barron 1958, Bob Johnson 1956, Victoria Mather 1989, Mariana Folco 1986,
Eileen Normoyle 1955, Dana Anders 1978, Kathleen Nieman 1961

G3 ARG Argentina, Tigre Boat Club, San Fernando Jose Luis Caggianessa 1968, Alejandro Gianazza 1962, Gerardo Fajardin 1963, Santiago De Agostini 1987, alejandra lora
1956, Elizabeth Jodos Posse 1967, Mercedes Landa 1970, Ludmila Venturini 1976, Clarisa Melman 1961

G4 USA Chinook Deborah Charles-Chisholm 1965, Tracy Falkenthal 1966, Stephen De Bever 1968, Scott Paquette 1971, Debbie Pianko
1975, Chris Rinaldo 1978, Joseph Gasperi 1965, Elisa Cauchi 1970, Min Seok Choi 1994

G5 USA Sarasota Crew Kristen Horler 1973, Jonathan Campana 1989, Charles Will 1964, Mel Seu 1964, colin scaife 1952, Leslie Evans 1974, Marla
Yaegers 1969, Gregory Simons 1972, isabella gomez 2001

H4059 Event: 425 Mixed F 2x Final 1 Start: 12:42

H0 USA Washington Rowing School Simon Plog 1960, Cynthia Cole 1956

H1 USA Rocky Mountain paula engel 1967, Peter Francis 1948

H2 USA Dallas, Texas Rowing Center Patrick Hamner 1955, Rose McCord 1960

H3 USA Vesper, University Eileen Normoyle 1957, Tom Barron 1958

H4 INT Rio Salado (US), Delta Deas (CA) Kari Lynn Sisson 1963, Richard Stout 1952

H5 JPN Dankaigo Teruki Ikeda 1949, Atsuko i Oguchi 1964

H6 USA Halifax Nick Greer 1961, Dimund Oppenheimer 1953

H7 USA Greater Dayton Edward Walz 1959, Denise Heuser 1956

I4060 Event: 425 Mixed F 2x Final 2 Start: 12:45

I1 USA Greater Dayton Linda Clemens 1957, Douglas Barker 1957

I2 USA Chinook, Washington Rowing School Terry Walters 1958, C. Michael Arnold 1958

I3 INT Rio Salado (US), Delta Deas (CA) Jennifer Blatt 1960, James Norris 1956

I4 USA New York AC, PCRA Charles Windeknecht 1960, Laura Stirton Aust 1954

I5 BRA Clube de Remo Rio de Janeiro Sergio Sztancsa 1954, Ana Christina Sztancsa 1957

I6 USA Malta, Philadelphia Girls Ted Trocky 1959, Theresa Savard 1954

I7 USA Masters Coaching, La Baie Verte Nancy Jarvis 1953, Ken Dollhopf 1961

J4061 Event: 425 Mixed F 2x Final 3 Start: 12:48

J1 USA Rock Creek, Gainesville Area Rowing Kevin Fennelly 1953, Kelly Bergdoll 1957

J2 USA Rocky Mountain Jody Huddleson 1957, Marie Aro 1955

J3 USA Masters Coaching, Sarasota County Julie Brown 1956, Don Heckenstaller 1956

J4 POL Posnania Andrzej Marcinkowski 1971, Danuta Pribe 1939

J5 USA Vero Beach Rowing Leon Jones 1959, Linda Merk-Gould 1952

J6 CAN Pinawa Peter Vilks 1956, Florence Vilks 1953

J7 USA Miami Rowing Club Raul Arellano 1955, Chris McAliley 1957

K4062 Event: 425 Mixed F 2x Final 4 Start: 12:51

K1 USA North Palm Beach Jock Merriam 1946, beth eisenman 1960

K2 USA Jacksonville Leslie Smith 1957, Andrzej Ratajczyk 1950

K3 BRA Martinelli Lidia Rohden 1958, Valmir Braz da Silva 1950

K4 INT Rio Salado (US), Burnaby Lake (CA) Iskra Balchev 1953, Nikolay Dotzev 1955

K5 USA Washington Rowing School Joseph Curran 1943, Loreen Arnold 1959

K6 USA Gainesville Area Rowing Don Davis 1950, Carla Sallese-Bice 1954

K7 USA University of Tampa Bill Dunlap 1946, Call Collins 1963

L4063 Event: 426 Mixed I-M 4x Final 1 Start: 12:54

L3 USA Colorado Rowing, Casitas Rowing, Atlanta I Hans Wurster 1938, Don Tanhauser 1934, Grace Teborek 1947, Mary Jane Wurster 1946

L4 USA Chinook I Karen Hurd 1946, Margery Elsberg 1943, Jim Hurd 1941, Stuart Elsberg 1939

M4064 Event: 427 Mixed A 8+ Final 1 Start: 13:02

M1 USA Belmont Rowing, Ft. Worth, Greater Dayton, Sarasota Crew,
Pocock

Stacey Bhalla 1966, Scott Callahan 1965, Kevin Fujii 1971, William Turner 1965, Sabrina Piercy 1976, Holly Weber 1981,
Celia Aguda 1964, Peter Nixon 1952, Brian White 1963

M2 DEN Humlebæk Roklub Kim Bo Wellendorph 1960, Keld Strudahl 1959, Claus Jensen 1965, Christian Probst 1960, Mette Porsmose 1964, Anne
Thomsen 1967, Pia Rasmussen 1964, Susanne Westermann 1958, Thomas Uhrskov 1958

M3 USA New Orleans, Passaic River, Carnegie Lake, Jacksonville Michael Sgandurra 1989, John Huppi 1989, Keefe Rafferty 1991, Will Kuckro 1986, Hannah Huppi 1988, Maria Flavia de
Luccas 1988, Laura Imperial 1971, Allison Müller 1981, Daniel Schwartz 1992

M4 USA Edgewater HS john poppeliers 1981, Britton Bertram 1979, Almut Belote 1970, Mariah Szpunar 1991, Craig Osekowski 1988, John
Zaporteza 1972, Heather Kinsey 1987, Amanda Davis 1991, Victoria Brooks 1999

M5 USA Chinook Natalie Dustman 1981, Sarah Willhoft 1988, Mike McClurg 1984, Paul fraser 1987, Justin Farrington 1986, Brent Keuch
1982, Patricia Walsh 1981, Tara Passoni 1977, Alexandra DeBever 1968

M6 USA North Orlando, Carolina Masters, Orlando RC, RollinsCRA Taylor Hetherington 1990, Plamen Ivanov 1990, Troy Toggweiler 1990, Gary Marra 1989, Amanda Horbert 1991, Lindsey
Fore 1983, Lisa Snyder 1961, Laura Riekki 1981, Jacqueline Hetherington 1989
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